Literacy Council of Buncombe County
31 College Place, Suite B-221

o Asheville, NC 28801
. : 828-254-3442
IlteracyCOU ﬂCI| volunteers@Ilitcouncil.com

OF BUNCOMBE COUNTY www.litcouncil.com

Today a Reader. Tomorrow a Leader.

Volunteer Orientation Dates (2017)

Choose one of the following:

January 4t 5:30 pm - 7:00 pm
January 5%, 9:00 am - 10:30 am
February 22nd | 9:00 am — 10:30 pm
February 231, 5:30 pm — 7:00 pm
March 29t , 5:30 pm — 7:00 pm
March 30t , 9:00 am — 10:30 am
April 26t , 9:00 am - 10:30 am
April 27t 5:30 pm - 7:00 pm

May 16th, 5:30 pm - 7:00 pm

June 1st, 9:00 am — 10:30 am

Adult Education

Choose one of the 4-week training sessions:

Wed., February 1st, 5:30 pm - 8:00 pm
Wed., February 8, 5:30 pm - 8:00 pm
Wed., February 15%, 5:30 pm - 8:00 pm
Wed., February 22nd, 5:30 pm — 8:00 pm
Reunion: May 17, 5:30 pm — 8:00 pm

Tues., May 30t, 5:30 pm - 8:00 pm

Tues., June 6™, 5:30 pm - 8:00 pm

Tues., June 13, 5:30 pm — 8:00 pm

Tues., June 27t, 5:30 pm — 8:00 pm
Reunion: September 12t, 5:30 pm - 8:00 pm

Tues., August 8, 5:30 pm — 8:00 pm
Tues., August 15%, 5:30 pm — 8:00 pm
Tues., August 22nd, 5:30 pm — 8:00 pm
Tues., August 29%, 5:30 pm - 8:00 pm
Reunion: November 71, 5:30 pm — 8:00 pm

Tues., October 31, 5:30 pm - 8:00 pm
Tues., October 10, 5:30 pm - 8:00 pm
Tues., October 17, 5:30 pm - 8:00 pm
Tues., October 24, 5:30 pm - 8:00 pm
Reunion: December 51, 5:30 pm —8:00 pm

English for Speakers of Other Languages

Choose one of the 4-week training sessions:

Thurs., January 5%, 5:30 pm —8:00 pm
Thurs., January 12t 5:30 pm - 8:00 pm
Thurs., January 19%, 5:30 pm — 8:00 pm
Thurs., January 26%, 5:30 pm — 8:00 pm
Reunion: April 27t 5:30 pm — 8:00 pm

Thurs., March 2nd, 5:30 pm - 8:00 pm
Thurs.., March 9%, 5:30 pm - 8:00 pm
Thurs., March 16, 5:30 pm - 8:00 pm
Thurs., March 30t, 5:30 pm - 8:00 pm
Reunion: June 29, 5:30 pm — 8:00 pm

Thurs., May 4t 5:30 pm - 8:00 pm
Thurs., May 18t 5:30 pm - 8:00 pm
Thurs., May 25%, 5:30 pm - 8:00 pm
Thurs., June 18, 5:30 pm — 8:00 pm
Reunion: August 31st, 5:30 pm — 8:00 pm

Thurs., July 6%, 5:30 pm - 8:00 pm
Thurs., July 13t 5:30 pm - 8:00 pm
Thurs., July 20, 5:30 pm - 8:00 pm
Thurs., July 27t 5:30 pm — 8:00 pm
Reunion: October 191, 5:30 pm — 8:00 pm




